	אזרחים ותיקים *
	חברי סגל בדימוס
	סגל זוטר
	סטודנט
	בת/בן זוג **
	רגילה
	חברות

	100 ₪ 
	 100 ₪ 
	100 ₪
	50 ₪ 
	150 ₪ 
	200 ₪ 
	שנתית

	--
	--
	--
	--
	250 ₪ 
	350 ₪ 
	שנתיים

	--
	--
	--
	--
	1,000 ₪ 
	2,000 ₪ 
	לכל החיים ***

	--
	--
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	40 $
	--
	50 $
	אזרחות זרה



	* עם הצגת תעודת אזרח ותיק
** ללא סקריפטה
*** מגיל 65


